
                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : June 21, 2002                                                     LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF June 20, 2002

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: IMY-0040-6(296) 290            J.P. NUMBER: 2002913
  CALL ORDER: 005                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 020432

   COUNTY: LEFLORE                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-9
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE(ASPHALT)

   LOCATION : SH-9: BEGIN AT  HASKELL CO LINE, EXT EAST
              (LEFLORE CO)  ER-OK-02-1
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  GLOVER CONST. CO., INC.             - $528,358.48
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  JOB CONST. CO., INC.                - $446,520.32
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : June 21, 2002                                                     LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF June 20, 2002

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: IMY-35-2(277)114               J.P. NUMBER: 1956904
  CALL ORDER: 047                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 020300

   COUNTY: CLEVELAND              HIGHWAY NO.: I-35
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE(SUPERPAVE)

   LOCATION : I-35; FROM  NORTH OF 12TH STREET IN MOORE TO
              I-35/US-77 INTERCHANGE
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  WESTERN PLAINS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  APAC-OKLAHOMA, INC.                 - $2,925,797.77
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  BROCE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.        -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  HASKELL LEMON CONST. CO.            - $3,399,264.11
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  SILVER STAR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.  - $3,073,160.00
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : June 21, 2002                                                     LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF June 20, 2002

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: STPY-162E(84)                  J.P. NUMBER: 1965204
  CALL ORDER: 221                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 020377

   COUNTY: MULTIPLE CO.           HIGHWAY NO.: STATE & US
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE WATER PROOF SEAL

   LOCATION : DIVISION #3: SILANE BRIDGE DECK TREATMENTS AT VARIOUS
              LOCATIONS
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  BREWER CONST. CO.                   -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  TRI-CITY SEAL CO., INC              -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  PBX CORPORATION                     - $80,729.70
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  PLAINS BRIDGE CONTRACTING OF OK.,LL - $89,846.36
 _______________________________________________________________________________



                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : June 21, 2002                                                     LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF June 20, 2002

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: IMY-244-2(409)005/BHIY-244-2(4 J.P. NUMBER: 1989504M
  CALL ORDER: 262                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 020312

   COUNTY: TULSA                  HIGHWAY NO.: I-244
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: RESURFACE(ASPHALT) & BRIDGE DECK REPAIR

   LOCATION : VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN TULSA

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  APAC-OKLAHOMA, INC.                 -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  KEYSTONE SERVICES, INC.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC.             - $1,158,883.00
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  PBX CORPORATION                     - $1,420,407.00
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  HORIZON CONST. CO., INC.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________




